
Browning Public Schools
Board Agenda Request
Meeting To Be Held: 6/28/23
_____________________________________________________________________

Recognition:   Students   Staff   Parents

Information:   Building Report   Old Business   Superintendent’s Report

Action:   Resignations   Hiring   Contract Service Agreements 

  Travel Out-of-State   Travel In State   Approvals

  Termination   Legal Matters   Other:       

This action request pertains to   Elementary (only)   High School/District Wide

Date: 6/21/23

To: Corrina Guardipee-Hall From: Reid Reagan
Superintendent Title: Director of 

Maintenance/Facilities/Construction

Subject: Mechanical Solutions, Change Order #1: Babb Elementary Boiler Project 2023

Description: The following adjustments are attributed to Construction Change Directive: expansion 
tank, copper pipe, copper press fittings. See attachment A. 

Financial Impact: $11,778.72

Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.):  Babb ESSER III 115-93-785-4500-725-633 

Attachment(s):  CO#1 / AIA Document G701-2017 

Superintendent Action:    Approved    Denied   Deferred Initial & date: ___________

Comments: 

Board Action:  N/A (Info)  Approved  Denied  Tabled to: 


