
CO # 1

Project :

Owner :

$11,778.72

Materials Qty: Price: Ext. Price:

2 @ $3,990.00 $7,980.00

10 @ $16.79 $167.88

1 @ $250.00 $250.00

Labor: Admin 2 @ $80.00 /  Hour $160.00

Journeyman 12 @ $75.00 /  Hour $900.00

Apprentice 12 @ $65.00 /  Hour $780.00

Permits

Warranty on Materials $691.15

Consumables @ 5 % of Labor $92.00

Safety @ 2 % of Labor $36.80

Equipment Rentals 1 @ $0.00 /  Day $0.00

Truck Trips 2 @ $80.00 /  Trip $160.00

Overhead @ 5 % $560.89

2 days to complete.

Change Order Request

Description:

Babb Boiler

From: Mechanical Solutions
Initiator :Browning School District

This Change Order will require an additional

Pricing void if not accepted in 30 days from request date listed above.

Authorized Signature:

We will proceed on the above upon receipt of written authorization to do so.

This modification constitutes compensation in full for direct costs only which are attributable to the changes ordered herein.

We reserve our rights to time extensions, time-related costs, and any indirect cost that result or flow from the changes ordered herein.

$11,778.72

We are quoting you an extra to the contract in the amount of 

referenced project as outlined below:

for additional labor and/or material on the above

Total Add :

1" Copper Pipe

Expansion Tank

1" Copper presss fittings

PO Box 7454
Kalispell, MT 59904
Phone: (406)250-5186
Email: randy@mechsolmt.com

Attachment A


